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B E E T H O V E N  C H A M B E R  M U S I C  

 
 T H E  H A N O V E R  B A N D
C H A M B E R  E N S E M B L E 

Wed 23 September 2020  20.00
Septet Op.20

C O N S O N E  Q U A R T E T

Wed 30 September 2020  20.00
Str ing Quar tet Op.18 No. 1 & 3

Wed 7 October 2020  20.00
Str ing Quar tet Op.18 No. 2 & 6

Wed 14 October 2020  20.00
Str ing Quar tet Op.18 No. 5 & 4 

 

Agata Daraskaite  | violin
Elitsa Bogdanova | viola
George Ross | cello
Kate Brooke | bass

Colin Lawson | clar inet
Gavin Edwards | horn
Catr iona McDermid | bassoon

Agata Daraskaite | violin    
Magdalena Loth-Hill | violin

Elitsa Bogdanova | viola    
George Ross | cello

B E E T H O V E N  SY M P H O N I E S
 

T H E  H A N O V E R  B A N D 

D i r e c t ed  by  BEN JAMIN B AYL
L eade r  J o r g e  J imenez 

Wed 21 October 2020  20.00 
Symphony No. 1 Op.21 

Wed 28 October 2020  20.00 
Symphony No. 2 Op.36 

Wed 4 November 2020  20.00 
Symphony No. 3 Op.55 ‘Eroica’ 

Wed 11 November 2020  20.00
Symphony No. 4 Op.60 

Wed 18 November 2020  20.00 
Symphony No. 5 Op.67 

Wed 25 November 2020  20.00 
Symphony No. 6 Op.68 ‘Pastoral ’ 

Wed 2 December 2020  20.00 
Symphony No. 7 Op.92 

Wed 9 December 2020  20.00
Symphony No. 8 Op.93 

Wed 16 December 2020  20.00
Symphony No. 9 Op.125 ‘Choral ’
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The Chamber Music was recorded  
at Arundel Town Hall, West Sussex, UK

21 - 30 August 2020

The Symphonies were recorded 
at Stationers’ Hall, London, UK
20 August - 5 September 2020

 

Audio Producer : Nicholas Parker
Sound:  Floating Ear th

Mike Hatch  Sound Engineer  
Tom Lewington Assistant Engineer

Visuals: Black Swan Fi lm and Video
Video Director : Ali Khan

Streaming Super visor : Ruth Rae
Production Photography: Bi l l  Hiskett

Executive Producer s:  Trevor Fenwick & Stephen Neiman
Production Administration:  Toni Kent

Marketing & Design:  Helen Dewhurst  ALALA Design Studio

If you would l ike to suppor t 
the work of  The Hanover Band

dur ing this unprecedented per iod of COVID-19,
please donate via our website .
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